Tulip Cup Holland (B International)

De Peelbergen,
Netherlands

05 May 2019, Classic
Pleasure

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: SA GIACOMO
Colour:

Owner: Mrs. M.
Schure

Name: POSTAR
Colour:

Owner: Ms. L.M.
Heckenbuecker

Name: PALERMO KA
Colour:

Owner: Mrs. C.
Schilperoort

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

r+

93.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
95.00
94.00

93.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
95.00
94.00

93.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
95.00
94.00



4th

5th

6th

7th

Name: HAHDES
FARAHSCHA
Colour:

Owner: Mr. & Mrs.
Desmet Hahn
(Hahdes Arabians)

Name: AR
MANISHA'H

Colour:

Owner: Mrs. T. BroR

Name: N.H. FAHD
ACRU

Colour:

Owner: Mrs. H.
Ceuppens

Name: LIRA DI MAR
Colour:

Owner: Mrs. P.A.M.
Bohmer

93.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
95.00
94.00

93.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
95.00
94.00

93.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
95.00
94.00

93.00
90.00
88.00
91.00
92.00
95.00
94.00



- Name: MAJIMA o No detailed scorecard available
Colour:

Owner: Mrs. P.A.M.
Bohmer

Judges

P.). Panel Judge,
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