Tulip Cup Holland (B International)



De Peelbergen, Netherlands 05 May 2019, Classic

Pleasure						
Position Horse		Score	Detail			
1st	Name: SA GIACOMO	7		P.J.		
	Colour: Owner: Mrs. M.		1st	93.00		
	Schure		2nd	90.00		
			3rd	88.00		
			4th	91.00		
			5th	92.00		
			6th	95.00		
			7th	94.00		
2nd	Name: POSTAR Colour: Owner: Ms. L.M. Heckenbuecker	6		P.J.		
			1st	93.00		
			2nd	90.00		
			3rd	88.00		
			4th	91.00		
			5th	92.00		
			6th	95.00		
			7th	94.00		
3rd	Name: PALERMO KA Colour: Owner: Mrs. C. Schilperoort	5		P.J.		
			1st	93.00		
			2nd	90.00		
			3rd	88.00		
			4th	91.00		
			5th	92.00		
			6th	95.00		

7th

94.00

4th	Name: HAHDES FARAHSCHA Colour: Owner: Mr. & Mrs. Desmet Hahn (Hahdes Arabians)	4		P.J.
			1st	93.00
			2nd	90.00
			3rd	88.00
			4th	91.00
			5th	92.00
			6th	95.00
			7th	94.00
5th	Name: AR MANISHA'H Colour: Owner: Mrs. T. Broß	3		P.J.
			1st	93.00
			2nd	90.00
			3rd	88.00
			4th	91.00
			5th	92.00
			6th	95.00
			7th	94.00
6th	Name: N.H. FAHD ACRU Colour: Owner: Mrs. H. Ceuppens	2		P.J.
			1st	93.00
			2nd	90.00
			3rd	88.00
			4th	91.00
			5th	92.00
			6th	95.00
			7th	94.00
7th	Name: LIRA DI MAR Colour: Owner: Mrs. P.A.M. Bohmer	1		P.J.
			1st	93.00
			2nd	90.00
			3rd	88.00
			4th	91.00
			5th	92.00
			6th	95.00
			7th	94.00

- Name: **MAJIMA**

Colour:

Owner: Mrs. P.A.M.

Bohmer

Judges

P.J. - Panel Judge,

No detailed scorecard available

0